49

B77=HI)LT—% / Technical Datall
#H{TtJLY / Recommended torque: 0.3N*m ~ 0.6N-m

HERINZ / Components

No. 2 ¥ / Part name #E / Pcs #E / Material - FMEANIE / Color-Finish
: a—F—Jayy s TILEH A Fv Ak ADC12 DIN—, TSy - R (REMRILE)
Corner block Diecast aluminium ADC12 Silver , Black-Painted (Unfinished inside)
) iR ) TILEHRHH A6063S-T5 VW=, TSZYT T INIAII T HE
Frame Extruded aluminium A6063S-T5 Silver , Black*Anodized with clear coating
2 Ib—L4 . T VSR AB063S-T5 DIWIN—  TTZYT T ILIA R T B
Panel support frame Extruded aluminium A6063S-T5 Silver , Black* Anodized with clear coating
4 AT ) T ILEHR A1100P DIWIR— , TZYY-TILTAh
Panel Aluminium A1100P Silver , Black*Anodized
5 H3— ! 7 JLEHR A1100P DIWR— , TFY7 T4
Top cover Aluminium A1100P Silver , Black*Anodized
6 THhi— ! T ILSHR A1100P DIWIR—  TZ9Y-TILTAh
Bottom cover Aluminium A1100P Silver , Black*Anodized
JLZE TPE (Z5AKY) T390
; Ruber feet 4 TPE (Elastomer) Black
TILZE FILT & Yavad L DIWIR—  TTZ9Y-FILIA+ & TF9Y
Aluminium feet Aluminium & Silicone Silver , Black*Anodized & Black
o EfTE X (M3 x 8) " #% ST AYE
Screw (Flat head M3 - 8) Steel Nickel plated
o EFER (BZM3 x 5) i % ZuT LA ZERIAA—k
Screw (Trapezoid head M3 — 5) Steel Nickel plated , Black trivalent chromate
10 BAFER (XA KM4 x 8) 4 FiS =fEREI/aA—k
Screw (Bind head M4 - 8) Steel Black trivalent chromate

3
FIZE / Product Number 8
1
AU - - :
H~Fi& WTi& D~Fi& BR/A EXP/H) B
H dimension W dimension D dimension Feet (R or A) Screw (P or H) Color Type
B AL#k / Feet specification EHE X{L#% / Original trapezoid head screw specification 2
030 10 12
4
El JLE / Rubber feet T ILZE / Aluminium feet IEl 752X / Phillips 75A / Hexagon—socket
X TILIRDBIITHN—LRBELYET,
3 Color of aluminum feet will be the same as bottom cover color.
mn4/Title
114 / Color Type TAKACHI| HASHINFEKIE FIVEH9Ir—2R @ G
505 / Code | a—+—7J0Ow% / Corner block {BI#R / Frame JS2R)L / Panel $H/3— / Top cover T#/3— / Bottom cover TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. ALUMINIUM ENCLOSURE RE S0
SS 2 )Ls8— / Silver < )LsS— / Silver 2 )LsS— / Silver < JLsN— / Silver < JLIS— / Silver 758/ Approved 1% B/ Checked [ /Created F4Z/Product number =/ meae
S B 7:?‘y7 / Black ?)_b/\‘— / Silver :/)I//\:— / Silver :/\}_I// \— / Silver ’{ib/(— / Silver th#g I GBS AU149-50-36C11-C100 —
B S 75v9% / Black 75v9% / Black < )LsN— / Silver 7594 / Black 75v% / Black ~/Page
B B T34 / Black 7594 / Black 7594 / Black 7594 / Black 7594 / Black YERLH /Date 2025/05/20 171

AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CIRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




B-B(1:65)

D view

453

313

E view
fs ry N
o} c
\ o o
A view
500+0.8
A
B B
0
s J *
[}
<
A
F view
fo ° P
¢ o " o)

C-C(1:65)

A-A(1:65)
~ N
N <
L
346 492
C view B view
360+0.5
a4/ Title
TAKACHI| X2 hFERIE TIEHyIr—2R () G
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. ALUMINIUM ENCLOSURE
23/ Approved 1&[X/Checked #I[X]/Created FIFE /Product number RE/Scale
1:6.5
iR ¥ FikN AU149-50-36 1 - p—s v
2 /1

YERZ B /Date 2025/05/20

AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CIRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




C fBl#® / C Frame

310 22.5
(9]
~—="]
@
[9p]
* ~
X pa
3
™
™
=
[9p]
- ;;
© o
5 5
2-M3FH IR
RM® / Front side 2-M3 Countersunk E& / Back side

¥ RxtE+E R4k / Same on the other side.

D fl#x / D Frame

FM@E / Front side —————————="_ X1 / Back side

4/ Title
A ==
TAKACHI| BXSH4hFERIE B4R (B G
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Frame
T = = RE/Scale
& 58/ Approved 12X/ Checked #I[X]/Created FIE /Product number
1:3
iR £ fii A R—/Page
H149 - D360 YR B /Date 2024/05/15 3 /17
AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




450 6.8 2

22.5

)
q_‘
1.6
. T’J
@, > A\ ‘_
W& < W\
&
N
M3 5 3 3.3

2-M3FH 37}
2-M3 Countersunk

T4 / Total 4 pieces

a4/ Title
BRRUIHFERTE JL—L O[]
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Panel support frame
23/ Approved t&X/Checked #[X/Created FIE /Product number RE/S-ICZS
iR x FES g o
W500 {ER B /Date 2024/05/15 4 /7
AREOEFEEIIHARITINFEMIEICIRELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




A /NLRJL / A Panel

450

138

3@ / Front side

B /\AJL / B Panel

Bt i% / Max dim. 442 £0.8

3@ / Front side

B#tiE / Max dim. 130 £ 0.5

15

fREES —HA

Surface protective film side

fREE—HA

Surface protective film side

Z @ / Back side

2 / Back side

a4/ Title
TAKACHI| X2 hFERIE ISR () G
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Frame
23/ Approved t&X/Checked #I[X]/Created FIFE /Product number RE/Scale
1:35
iR X FipN R—/Page
H149 — W500 1ERk B /Date 2024/05/15 5 /17

AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CIRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




4-R14.7
<
: o
=2 %)
g ™

M / Front side

489.4

470

H¥~Ti% / Max dim. 453+0.8

6—24.5

E#~ti% / Max dim. 313+05

2
/o PAN
RE—HMAY
Surface protective film side
& </
ZEm / Back side
4/ Title A —
. A X
TAKACHI| HASHINFEKIE FN— O L
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Top cover
< = = RE/Scale
£%/Approved 1&[X/Checked #I[X]/Created FIE /Product number
1:4.5
k4
iR £ FHt R—/Page
W500 - D360 {ERL B /Date 2022/11/16 6 7/ 7
AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CIRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.




4-R14.7
<+ o
(2] ™ —
S 2 8

M / Front side

489.4

470
441.4
EA#~T% / Max dim.

453+0.8

6—24.5

H3~ti% / Max dim. 313+0.5

4-M4

2
(o PAN
REL—HMEY
Surface protective film side
& 4
ZEm / Back side
4/ Title A —
. A .
TAKACHI| #RXL#4hFERTE Thii— O L
TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. Bottom cover
< = = RE/Scale
£%/Approved 1&[X/Checked #I[X]/Created FIE /Product number
1:45
k4
iR £ FHt R—/Page
W500 - D360 {Emk B /Date 2022/11/16 777
AREDEFEIIBRRSHINDFER T E(CIRBELET . / Copyright (C) TAKACHI ELECTRONICS ENCLOSURE CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.






